132
R O M A N  B L I N D  K I T S
CORCORAN WINDOW FURNISHINGS
133
STANDARD SIZE KITS
Code Size Cord roller Chain house Brackets Safety
Breakaway
Safety
P-Clip
Safety
Orb
Safety
D-Rings
Rods
MCG8900/60 60cm 2 1:1 2 2 1 2 10 6
MCG8900/90 90cm 3 1:1 2 2 1 3 15 6
MCG8900/120 120cm 4 1:1 3 2 1 4 20 6
MCG8900/140 140cm 5 1:1 3 2 1 5 25 6
MCG8900/160 160cm 5 1:1 4 2 1 5 25 6
MCG8900/200 200cm 6 1:1 4 2 1 6 30 6
MCG8900/220 220cm 6 1:1 5 2 1 6 30 6
MCG8900/240 240cm 6 1:1 5 2 1 6 30 6
MCG8900/260 260cm 7 1:1 6 2 1 7 35 6
Please refer to
page 101-102
for Child Safety
information.